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Ernest Lewis Collins

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SS9 1SE

Date of birth October 1948
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EC PRINT (UK) LIMITED

ERNIE COLLINS PRINTING LIMITED
CK PRINT SALES LIMITED

C.K. PRINTING LTD.

GAIRAUD INTERIORS LIMITED
GAIRAUD INTERIORS LIMITED

ASSET PUBLICATIONS LTD.

THE NARROW BAND PUBLISHING
CO. LIMITED

EXACT DIRECT MAIL LIMITED
DENCOL GROUP LIMITED
DENCOL GRAPHICS LIMITED
DENCOL PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Ernest Lewis Collins

Number

Number

06410649
04226588
03472765
03355932
03244417
03244417

02961515
03051632

02926968
02326093
01414001
01217625

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907679762

907679762

6 Torquay Drive
Leigh On Sea
Essex

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
26/10/2007
18/06/2001
28/11/1997
22/07/1997

14/03/1997 20/06/1997
03/12/1996 14/03/1997

17/11/1995
16/06/1995

09/05/1994
11/03/1991
31/12/1990
31/12/1990

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



